
FALL CLUB SPONSOR EMAIL ADDRESS
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS 4-Paws Club Chelsea Holmes chelsea.holmes@ftcsc.org

Football Jayson West jason.west@ftcsc.org 
Academic Team

Lisa LakerLeslie Appl lisa.laker@ftcsc.orgleslie.appleby@ftcsc.org
Cheerleading Kelley Rhonda kelley.rhoda@ftcsc.org Art Club Brittany Musgrave brittany.musgrave@ftcsc.org
Soccer - B Shawn Hibbitt shawn.hibbitt@ftcsc.org ASL Rebecca Lang rebecca.lang@ftcsc.org 

Soccer - G Larz Coy larz.coy@ftcsc.org Athletic Leadership Council Grant Lewis grant.lewis@ftcsc.org

Golf - G Steve Land slandgolf@yahoo.com
Library Student Advisory 
Team Andrea McKeeman andrea.mckeeman@ftcsc.org 

Cross Country - B Matt Sweetman matt.sweetman@ftcsc.org Black Student Union Alison Shaw alison.shaw@ftcsc.org
Cross Country - G Matt Sweetman matt.sweetman@ftcsc.org Brain Game Adrienne Qualls adrienne.qualls@ftcsc.org
Volleyball Emily Sellers emily.sellers@ftcsc.org Bring Change to Mind Paul Osterman paul.osterman@ftcsc.org

Tennis - B Bryan Hanan bryan.hanan@ftcsc.org 
Bsnss. Pros. of America

Eddie KellerKami.pheedwin.keller@ftcsc.orgkami.phelps@ftcsc.org
Unifed Football Josh Pierson joshua.pierson@ftcsc.org Creative Writing Lisa Laker lisa.laker@ftcsc.org

Dance Team
Julia LohanEmily Seg julia.lohan@ftcsc.org emily.sergerst@ftcsc.org

WINTER DIVE - Book Club Lisa Laker lisa.laker@ftcsc.org
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS FCA Andrew Solarek andrew.solarek@ftcsc.org

Swimming Dalton Herendeen dalton.herendeen@ftcsc.org
Flashes Airmail Club

Kyle BrewerSandy M kyle.brewer@ftcsc.orgsandra.moore@ftcsc.org
Cheerleading Kelly Rhonda kelley.rhonda@ftcsc.org Flash Mob - Spirit Club Jessica McKee jessica.mckee@ftcsc.org

Gymnastics Kim Dykes thegymnasticsco@cs.com
Friendly Flashes

Randi TolbertEcho Brrandi.tolbert@ftcsc.orgecho.branch@ftcsc.org

Wrestling Kevin Moore kevin.moore@ftcsc.org
Gardening Club

Theresa DoudSandra theresa.doud@ftcsc.org sandra.walter@ftcsc.org

Basketball - B Kyle Ballard kyle.ballard@ftcsc.org
Gay Straight Alliance

Matt WardRae Bosio matthew.ward@ftcsc.org rae.bosio@ftcsc.org 
Basketball - G Vince Cerbone vince.cerbone@ftcsc.org History Club Cole Eder jeder@ftcsc.org 

Volleyball - Boys Lexy Sangalang lexsangalang4@gmail.com
Japanese Culture

Sharon Garner-Baker    sharon.gardner-baker@ftcsc.orgabigail.schaefer@ftcsc.org
Key Club Stephanie Dodd stephanie.dodd@ftcsc.org 

SPRING
National Honor Society

Leslie ApplebyAman  leslie.appleby@ftcsc.orgamanda.hodge@ftcsc.org
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS Pickleball Jacklyn Keller jaclyn.keller@ftcsc.org
Track - B Joshua Pierson joshua.pierson@ftcsc.org Pre-Law Chelsea Holmes chelsea.holmes@ftcsc.org

Track - G Matt Sweetman matt.sweetman@ftcsc.org
Prom

Kara AtkinsonAmand  kara.atkinson@ftcsc.orgamanda.hodge@ftcsc.org

Unified Track Cassidy Corbin cassidy.corbin@ftcsc.org
Riley Dance Marathon

Bryan CorneliusBroo  bryan.cornelius@ftcsc.orgbrooklyn.armstrong@ftcsc.org 

Golf - B Steve Land slandgolf@yahoo.com
Robotics Club

Rick FrenchWes Fordrick.french@ftcsc.orgwesley.ford@ftcsc.org
Baseball Greg Schoettle gregory.schoettle@ftcsc.org SADD Amanda Hodge amanda.hodge@ftcsc.org
Softball Kathy Stricker kathy.stricker@ftcsc.org Sparkle                                                                                                                                                                                                       Lisa Tabor lisa.tabor@ftcsc.org 
Tennis - G Bryan Hanan bryan.hanan@ftcsc.org Speech Team elizabeth Bowman elizabeth.bowma@ftcsc.org 

Student Ambassadors Jaclyn Keller jaclyn.keller@ftcsc.org 
Student Council       

Jenny WeisRebecca Hjenny.weis@ftcsc.orgrebecca.hough@ftcsc.org
Choir Brad Gardner bradley.gardner@ftcsc.org Table Top Club Tony Puckett anthony.puckett@ftcsc.org

Andrew Knaup andrew.knaup@ftcsc.org
Thespian Society

Daniel LyngHaley Str daniel.lyng@ftcsc.orghaley.stroup@ftcsc.org 

Jared Yoder jared.yoder@ftcsc.org
Thirst Project

Sheryl SharpJessica Msheryl.sharp@ftcsc.orgjessica.mooney@ftcsc.org
Band Jaclyn Nason jaclyn.nason@ftcsc.org Ultimate Frisbee Travis Curry travis.curry@ftcsc.org

Derek Ellinger derek.ellinger@ftcsc.org

Video Game Club 
Remastered

Carissa DomraseMat  carissa.domrase@ftcsc.orgmatthew.ward@ftcsc.org
Orchestra Joel Shonkwiler joel.shonkwiler@ftcsc.org We the People Tim Sokolowski tim.sokolowski@ftcsc.org

Theatre Daniel Lyng daniel.lyng@ftcsc.org  
World Cultures Club

Julie DotyLindsey Brajulie.doty@ftcsc.orglindsey.bramell@ftcsc.org
Haley Stroup haley.stroup@ftcsc.org Zoology Club Aubrey Duncan aubrey.duncan@ftcsc.org 

GRADE TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS
9th Grade Julie Doty julie.doty@ftcsc.org
10th Grade Brooklyn Armstrongbrooklyn.armstrong@ftcsc.org
11th Grade Chassity Mahaska chassity.mahaska@ftcsc.org
12th Grade Tim Sokolowski tim.sokolowski@ftcsc.org
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